

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 97369762

Data publicarii	16.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.530,82 RON - 2.530,82 RON

Descriere: 1020559 DERULATOR CAPSULAT 3X1,5 15M 16095 T 1,00 BUC 142,03 142,03 19 26,97 include taxa verde 1,5 lei/BUC 2 1024346 TAMBUR METALIC MARE 250V 16A AC 31-003 4,00 BUC 146,22 584,88 19 111,12 include taxa verde 1,5 lei/BUC 3 1014878 ROLA 100M MYYUP 2X1,5 H05VVH2-F T 3,00 ROL 232,77 698,32 19 132,68 4 1014798 DERULATOR 4 PRIZE CU CP 3X1,5MM 50M 1,00 BUC 226,05 226,05 19 42,95 include taxa verde 5 lei/BUC 5 1014797 DERULATOR 4 PRIZE CU CP 3X1,5MM 25M 1,00 BUC 157,14 157,14 19 29,86 include taxa verde 2 lei/BUC 6 6057628 BOLTAR STALP-BS1 250X250X195 (LXGXH) 6,00 BUC 6,83 40,99 19 7,79 7 1076562 WAGO SET100CLEME DERIVATIE 2FIRE 221-412 1,00 SET 133,61 133,61 19 25,39 8 1040178 HOFF MULTIMETRU DIGITAL HY-9202 1,00 BUC 82,27 82,27 19 15,63 include taxa verde 0,8 lei/BUC 9 1043391 MULTIMETRU DIGITAL MULTIM-UT58B-UNIT 3,00 BUC 145,38 436,13 19 82,87 include taxa verde 0,75 lei/BUC 10 3028125 CUTIT CERAMICA 6" D374 1,00 BUC 29,40 29,40 19 5,59
